
WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN

CARE FOOT
 IMPLANTS 



MTP Fusion Plate Small 0* Left

MTP Fusion Plate Small 0* Right 

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFS-001L-Ti MTPFS-001L

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFS-001R-Ti MTPFS-001R

TM

AOCARE
TM



MTP Fusion Plate Small 5* Left  

MTP Fusion Plate Small 5* Right   

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFS-002L-Ti MTPFS-002L

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFS-002R-Ti MTPFS-002R

TM

AOCARE
TM



MTP Fusion Plate Small 10* Left  

MTP Fusion Plate Small 10* Right   

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFS-003L-Ti MTPFS-003L

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFS-003R-Ti MTPFS-003R

TM

AOCARE
TM



MTP Fusion Plate Medium  0* Left  

MTP Fusion Plate Medium  0* Right  

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFM-001L-Ti MTPFM-001L

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFM-001R-Ti MTPFM-001R

TM

AOCARE
TM



MTP Fusion Plate Medium  5* Left  

MTP Fusion Plate Medium  5* Right  

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFM-002L-Ti MTPFM-002L

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFM-002R-Ti MTPFM-002R

TM

AOCARE
TM



MTP Fusion Plate Medium  10* Left 

MTP Fusion Plate Medium  10* Right  

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFM-003L-Ti MTPFS-003L

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFM-003R-Ti MTPFM-003R

TM

AOCARE
TM



MTP Fusion Plate Large   0* Left

MTP Fusion Plate Large   0* Right

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFL-001L-Ti MTPFL-001L

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFL-001R-Ti MTPFL-001R

TM

AOCARE
TM



MTP Fusion Plate Large   5* Left 

MTP Fusion Plate Large   5* Right

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFL-002L-Ti MTPFL-002L

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFL-002R-Ti MTPFL-002R

TM

AOCARE
TM



MTP Fusion Plate Large   10* Left

MTP Fusion Plate Large   10* Right

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFL-003L-Ti MTPFL-003L

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPFL-003R-Ti MTPFL-003R

TM

AOCARE
TM



Osteotomy Fusion Plate  2 Hole 

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

OFP-02-Ti OFP-02

TM

AOCARE
TM

TMT Fusion Plate Short

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

TMTF-S-Ti TMTF-S



TMT Fusion Plate Long

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

TMTF-L-Ti TMTF-L

TM

AOCARE
TM

T- Fusion Plate With Bend  2 Hole  

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

TFPB-002-Ti TFPB-002



TM

AOCARE
TM

Naviculator Plate  11 Hole  

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

NCP-011-Ti NCP-011

Cuboid Plate  11 Hole  Left

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

CUP-001L-Ti CUP-001L



Cuboid Plate  11 Hole  Right

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

CUP-001R-Ti CUP-001R

Cloverleaf Fusion Plate  2 Hole

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

CFP-002-Ti CFP-002

TM

AOCARE
TM



Cloverleaf Fusion Plate  4 Hole 

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

CFP-004-Ti CFP-004

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

CFP-003-Ti CFP-003

TM

AOCARE
TM

Cloverleaf Fusion Plate  3 Hole



T- Fusion Plate 2HH  2 Hole 

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

TFP-202-Ti TFP-202

TM

AOCARE
TM

T- Fusion Plate 2HH  3 Hole

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

TFP-203-Ti TFP-203



T- Fusion Plate 3HH  7 Hole 

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

TFP-304-Ti TFP-304

TM

AOCARE
TM

T- Fusion Plate 2HH  4 Hole

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

TFP-204-Ti TFP-204



L- Fusion Plate  2 Hole  Left

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

LFP-002L-Ti LFP-002L

TM

AOCARE
TM

L- Fusion Plate  2 Hole  Right

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

TFP-203-Ti LFP-002R



TM

AOCARE
TM

L- Fusion Plate  3 Hole  Left

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

LFP-003L-Ti LFP-003L

L- Fusion Plate  3 Hole  Right 

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

LFP-003R-TI LFP-003R



TM

AOCARE
TM

L- Fusion Plate  4 Hole  Right

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

LFP-004R-Ti LFP-004R

L- Fusion Plate  4 Hole  Left

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

LFP-004L-Ti LFP-004L



X- Plate Fusion  27mm

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

XPF-27-Ti XPF-27

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

XPF-24-Ti XPF-24

TM

AOCARE
TM

X- Plate Fusion  24mm



X- Plate Fusion  32mm

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

XPF-32-Ti XPF-32

TM

AOCARE
TM

X- Plate Fusion  36mm 

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

XPF-36-Ti XPF-36



TM
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2.7mm Straight Fusion Plate 4 Hole LCP

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

LCPSF-04-Ti LCPSF-04

C- Fusion Plate  2 Hole

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

CFP-002-Ti CFP-002



Mesh Fusion Plate  60 Hole

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MFP-060-Ti MFP-060

TM

AOCARE
TM

MTP Fusion Plate Revision 0* Left

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPR-001L-Ti MTPR-001L



TM

AOCARE
TM

MTP Fusion Plate Revision 0* Right

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

MTPR-001R-Ti MTPR-001R

Cloverleaf Fusion Plate Short  2 Hole

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

CFPS-002-Ti CFPS-002



TM
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"SCREWS”

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

LCP580008 DD-008

2.7MM LCP SCREW HEX

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 8mm

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 10mm

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 12mm

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 14mm

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 16mm

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 18mm

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 20mm

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 22mm

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 24mm

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 26mm

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 28mm

Locking Head Screw, Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 30mm

LCP580010

LCP580012

LCP580014

LCP580016

LCP580018

LCP580020

LCP580022

LCP580024

LCP580026

LCP580028

LCP580030

DD-010

DD-012

DD-014

DD-016

DD-018

DD-020

DD-022

DD-024

DD-026

DD-028

DD-030



TM
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TM

"SCREWS”

Ref. No. Ti Ref. No. SS

603.14ST-Ti 603.14ST

2.7MM LCP SCREW HEX

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 16mm

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 18mm

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 20mm

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 22mm

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 24mm

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 26mm

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 28mm

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 30mm

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 32mm

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 34mm

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 36mm

Cortical Screw  Dia - 2.7mm - Self Tapping Length - 14mm

603.16ST

603.18ST

603.20ST

603.22ST

603.24ST

603.26ST

603.28ST

603.30ST

603.32ST

603.34ST

603.36ST

603.16ST-Ti

603.18ST-Ti

603.20ST-Ti

603.22ST-Ti

603.24ST-Ti

603.26ST-Ti

603.28ST-Ti

603.30ST-Ti

603.32ST-Ti

603.34ST-Ti

603.36ST-Ti



FOOT IMPLANTS 
WITH TRAY

TM

AOCARE
TM



Maxillofacial

Neuro System

Arthroscopy

Femoral Neck System

TM

AOCARE
TM



TM

AOCARE
TM

Hand Plates

Electro Surgical Unit

PLACAS DE CIERRE|

INTERLOCKING NAILS & INSTRUMENTS

PFNA PFN TIBIA FEMUR



www.orthocare.in | www.orthoimplants.com | www.aocare.in

H.O.: 3/10 Kirti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110015, INDIA

Phone : +91- 9810038246  |  +91-11-41424511  |  41424522

E-mail : orthocareindia2009@gmail.com | Web : www.orthocare.in, www.aocare.in  

Factory : A-31, Sector A-4, Tronica City Loni, Ghaziabad (U.P.) INDIA
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